Geology 4182: Physical Hydrogeology

Video Project Task-based Time-Line

Tuesday, February 17"
e  Skill Survey available on blog

Thursday, February 19"
e  Students submit completed skill-surveys

Tuesday, February 26™
e Video critique assignment (video links & critique guide) are posted to the blog.
e  Group Assignments are posted to the blog
e Studio 151 Contact info posted so students can start scheduling workshops

Sunday, March 1*
e Video critiques are due

Tuesday, March 3™
e In-class discussion of video-critiques
e Distribution & discussion of project documents (general project prompt/timeline/treatment/role
descriptions/project plan/ raw footage/storyboard)

Thursday, March 5"
e  Camera workshops have been scheduled during the week of March 16th (you work with studio 151 on this)

Thursday, March 12"
e  Post treatment to blog
e  Students report date/time they will attend camera workshop

Sunday, March 15"
e Post feedback for other treatments

Week of March 16"
e Attend Camera workshop in Studio 151 (get attendance form signed)
e Final Cut-Pro workshops have been scheduled during the week of March 16th (you work with studio 151
on this)

Thursday, March 26"
e Post role assignments and rough project plan to the blog
e  Give professor proof of attendance for camera workshop

Tuesday, March 31%
e Post storyboard & 2-to-3 minute clip of raw footage with an explanation of intended use
e Attend Final cut pro workshop in Studio 151 (get attendance form signed)

Tuesday, April 7"
e  Give professor proof of attendance for final-cut pro workshop

Tuesday, April 21
e Rough cut due (15 minutes)

Thursday, April 23™
e Feedback is given on rough cuts

Thursday, April 30™
e Final cut due (10 minutes)




